APPLICATIONS
Level probes of the PL Series are s u i t a b l e  f o r  permanent liquid level measurement in open
tanks, such  a s  wells, reservoirs, sewage pumping stations and similar waterworks, purification plants
and sewers.
FEATURES
•  High stability and accuracy
•  Dimensions conformity for different applications
•  High reliability and durability

Specify the model according to the ordering code:
                Level probe         PL   X  –  XX –  X –  X  – X  – X
Ordering example:
PLX-27-15-5-S-50  medium: the water, temp.10... 50°C
PLX – X  level probe  type
27 – Probe diameter 27mm
15 – Measurement range 15m of H2O
5 – Basic error 0,5%
S – Diaphragm  material 316 Lss
50 – Length of the cable 50m
NOTES:
1.  With special order it is possible to manufacture non standard probes.
2. When ordering please specify additionally: the type and temperature of the medium , as in the order
example.
MODEL
TYPE
         PLH              H
         PLX              X
PROBE DIAMETER
 21mm         21
 27mm                    27
 48mm                    48
 CABLE  LENGTH  (m)
DIAPHRAGM MATERIAL
S  316 Lss
H  Hastelloy C
BASIC ERROR
2 0,25%
5 0,5%
MEASUREMENT RANGE
           (m of H2O)
VYDAS INTERNATIONAL MARKETING
Swan House  PBC   Lynchborough Rd
Passfield  Hampshire   GU30 7SB  UK